APPETIZER

Thai Wings (6)
with tom yum sauce

Crispy Prawn (7)
with tom yum sauce

Fried Calamari
with seafood sauce aioli

Chicken Satay
with peanut sauce and cucumber salad

Spare Rib
with Jim Jaew sauce

Pork Jerky
with Jim Jaew sauce

Fried Pork Belly
with seafood sauce

Crispy Tofu (8)
with sweet chili sauce and crushed peanut

Crispy Rolls (Pork & Shrimp) (4) ¥
with Vietnamese style fish sauce

Crispy Veggie Rolls (4)
with sweet & sour sauce

Thai Shumai (Chicken & Shrimp) (6)
with garlic soy sauce

SALAD

Papaya Salad

green bean, carrot, tomato, roasted peanut

Beef Salad /
cucumber, carrot, tomato, mixed herb

Larb

16.99

17.99

17.99

16.99

17.99

16.99

16.99

12.99

10.99

10.99

13.99

15.99

17.99

16.99

ground chicken or ground pork, toasted rice,

mixed herbs

Yum Woon Sen (Glass Noodle Salad) /

17.99

shrimp, ground chicken or ground pork, onion,

tomato

Food Allergy Warning:

Food prepared at this facility may contain these ingredients: eggs,
wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish. Due to this
circumstance, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item

can be completely free of allergens.

20% gratuity will be charged for a parly of 7 or more
Corkage fee $19.99 per bottle; Cake Fee $9.99

23545 Palomino Dr, Suite F, Diamond Bar, CA 91765
Tel: (909) 551-0202
FB/IG: @TheBasilandCompany
www.BasilandCo.net

CURRY & RICE

Yellow Pumpkin Curry 4
with pumpkin, carrot, onion

Red Curry /4
with bamboo, bell pepper, carrot, cherry

tomato

Green Curry /4
with bamboo, bell pepper, green bean,
carrot, broccoli

Red Duck Curry 4
with cherry tomato, pineapple, bell pepper,
carrot

Salmon Panang /
with bell pepper, carrot, cherry tomato

SOUP/ NOODLE SoUP

Tom Yum Soup /
with mushroom, tomato, lemongrass

add noodles +2

Tom Kha (Coconut) Soup /
with mushroom, tomato, lemongrass
add noodles +2

Braised Duck Noodle Soup
in aromatic five spice soup

Beef Noodle Soup
in aromatic soy sauce based soup

Wonton Soup (Chicken & Shrimp) %
with shrimp, bok choy

Egg Tofu Soup

with ground chicken or ground pork, bok choy

CHOICE OF PROTEIN

Chicken, Pork, Tofu or Veggie

Beef Tenderloin or Shrimp
Combo (CK, BF, SH)
Seafood or Caifish

Blue Crab Meat

17.99

16.99

16.99

19.99

23.99

14.99

15.99

18.99

18.99

17.99

17.99

Included
3

5

7

10




SPECIALS

Crying Tiger (20 mins)

MKP

Grilled rib eye steak with papaya salad and

Jim Jaew sauce

Crispy Jumbo Soft Shell Crabs (2) /4
Served with your choice of curry sauce or
garlic pepper sauce

Soft Shell Crab Papaya Salad (2) & 4

30.99

30.99

Green papaya salad served with deep fried

soft shell crab

Garden Trout
Crispy trout topped with mango and herb
salad

FRIED RICE

Pineapple Fried Rice %
with chicken and shrimp, pineapple, egg
cashew, raisin, carrot, onion

Crab Fried Rice
with omelette, onion, scallion, and carrot

House Fried Rice
with egg, onion, scallion, carrot

Spicy Fried Rice /
with bell pepper, tomato, onion, basil

DESSERT

Mango Sticky Rice
Crispy Banana Rolls (4)
Roti with Condensed Milk
Roti with Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sundae

SIDE

Jasmine Rice
Non-Sweet Sticky Rice
Brown Rice

Roti (2)

Peanut Sauce (202)
Tom Yum Sauce (20z)

Cucumber Salad

22.99

19.99

27.99

16.99

16.99

13.99
11.99
9.99
11.99
8.99
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NOODLES

Pad Thai

with egg, bean sprout, green onion, peanut

Pad See Ew
with egg, carrot, broccoli

Drunken Noodles
with bell pepper, onion, sweet basil

Kua Gai
with onion, green onion

Pad Woon Sen (Glass Noodles)
with onion, carrot, cabbage, tomato

Rad Na
with broccoli, carrot in gravy

ENTREE

Hot Basil #
with bell pepper, green bean, onion, basil

Egg Tofu Basil /
with choice of ground pork or ground
chicken, bell pepper, onion, basil

Eggplant Basil 4
with bell pepper, carrot, basil

Spicy Catfish 4
with eggplant, bell pepper, carrot, basil

Cashew nut
with bell pepper, onion, and carrot

Sweet Chili Pork /4
with broccoli, carrot, chili jom

Garlic Pepper
with steamed broccoli, carrot

Mix Vegetable
with choice of protein

Stir-Fried Broccoli
with choice of protein

Blistered String Bean
with choice of protein

Stir-Fried Seasonal Vegetable
with choice of protein

CHOICE OF PROTEIN

Chicken, Pork, Tofu or Veggie

Beef Tenderloin or Shrimp
Combo (CK, BF, SH)
Seafood or Caitfish

Blue Crab Meat

23545 Palomino Dr, Suite F, Diamond Bar, CA91765. § __
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FB/IG: @TheBasilandCompany Y& o

www.BasilandCo.net

17.99

17.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

17.99

16.99

18.99

17.99

23.99

17.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

17.99

MKP

Included
3
5
7
10



