

<u>APPETIZER</u>	
Thai Wings (6) with tom yum sauce	16.99
Crispy Prawn (7) with tom yum sauce	17.99
Fried Calamari with seafood sauce aioli	17.99
Chicken Satay with peanut sauce and cucumber salad	16.99
Spare Rib with Jim Jaew sauce	17.99
Pork Jerky with Jim Jaew sauce	16.99
Fried Pork Belly with seafood sauce	16.99
Crispy Tofu (8) with sweet chili sauce and crushed peanut	12.99
Crispy Rolls (Pork & Shrimp) (4) With Vietnamese style fish sauce	10.99
Crispy Veggie Rolls (4) with sweet & sour sauce	10.99
Thai Shumai (Chicken & Shrimp) (6) We with garlic soy sauce	13.99

SALAD

Papaya Salad @ green bean, carrot, tomato, roasted peanut	15.99
Beef Salad cucumber, carrot, tomato, mixed herb	17.99
Larb ground chicken or ground pork, toasted rice, mixed herbs	16.99
Yum Woon Sen (Glass Noodle Salad) / shrimp, ground chicken or ground pork, onion,	17.99

tomato

Food Allergy Warning:
Food prepared at this facility may contain these ingredients: eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish. Due to this circumstance, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

20% gratuity will be charged for a party of 7 or more

Corkage fee \$19.99 per bottle; Cake Fee \$9.99

CURRY & RICE

Yellow Pumpkin Curry with pumpkin, carrot, onion	17.99
Red Curry / with bamboo, bell pepper, carrot, cherry tomato	16.99
Green Curry / with bamboo, bell pepper, green bean, carrot, broccoli	16.99
Red Duck Curry / with cherry tomato, pineapple, bell pepper, carrot	19.99
Salmon Panang / with bell pepper, carrot, cherry tomato	23.99

SOUP/ NOODLE SOUP

Tom Yum Soup 🌶

with mushroom, tomato, lemongrass add noodles +2	
Tom Kha (Coconut) Soup /with mushroom, tomato, lemongrass add noodles +2	15.99
Braised Duck Noodle Soup in aromatic five spice soup	18.99
Beef Noodle Soup in aromatic soy sauce based soup	18.99
Wonton Soup (Chicken & Shrimp) We with shrimp, bok choy	17.99
Egg Tofu Soup with ground chicken or ground pork, bok choy	17.99

CHOICE OF PROTEIN

Chicken, Pork, Tofu or Veggie	Included
Beef Tenderloin or Shrimp	3
Combo (CK, BF, SH)	5
Seafood or Catfish	7
Blue Crab Meat	10



14.99



<u>SPECIALS</u>	
Crying Tiger (20 mins) Grilled rib eye steak with papaya salad and Jim Jaew sauce	MKP
Crispy Jumbo Soft Shell Crabs (2) Served with your choice of curry sauce or garlic pepper sauce	30.99
Soft Shell Crab Papaya Salad (2) Green papaya salad served with deep fried soft shell crab	30.99
Garden Trout Crispy trout topped with mango and herb salad	22.99

FRIED RICE	
Pineapple Fried Rice 🕲 🖉 with chicken and shrimp, pineapple, egg cashew, raisin, carrot, onion	19.99
Crab Fried Rice with omelette, onion, scallion, and carrot	27.99
House Fried Rice with egg, onion, scallion, carrot	16.99
Spicy Fried Rice /with bell pepper, tomato, onion, basil	16.99
DESSERT	

Mango Sticky Rice	13.99
Crispy Banana Rolls (4)	11.99
Roti with Condensed Milk	9.99
Roti with Ice Cream	11.99
Ice Cream Sundae	8.99
SIDE	

Jasmine Rice	3
Non-Sweet Sticky Rice	3
Brown Rice	4
Roti (2)	8
Peanut Sauce (20z)	3
Tom Yum Sauce (20z)	4
Cucumber Salad	4

NOODLES

17.99
17.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
17.99

5.0000, 04.101 9.4.7	
ENTREE	
Hot Basil 🤌 with bell pepper, green bean, onion, basil	16.99
Egg Tofu Basil with choice of ground pork or ground chicken, bell pepper, onion, basil	18.99
Eggplant Basil //with bell pepper, carrot, basil	17.99
Spicy Catfish / with eggplant, bell pepper, carrot, basil	23.99
Cashew nut with bell pepper, onion, and carrot	17.99
Sweet Chili Pork / with broccoli, carrot, chili jam	16.99
Garlic Pepper with steamed broccoli, carrot	16.99
Mix Vegetable with choice of protein	16.99
Stir-Fried Broccoli with choice of protein	16.99
Blistered String Bean with choice of protein	17.99
Stir-Fried Seasonal Vegetable	MKP

CHOICE OF PROTEIN

with choice of protein

CHOICE OF TROTEIN	
Chicken, Pork, Tofu or Veggie	Included
Beef Tenderloin or Shrimp	3
Combo (CK, BF, SH)	5
Seafood or Catfish	7
Blue Crab Meat	10